
http://www.advancedautogifts.com/


Advanced Impressions, Inc      Advanced Impressions, Inc      PromotionsPromotions(P) 714 .772 .3459  9  (F) 714 .772 .29862986 Custom LineCustom Line

PLEASE VISIT OUR WEB SITE & DOWN LOAD OUR INTERACTIVE “PDF” CATALOG...

www.AdvancedAuto Gifts .com

Quality Custom Gifts For Your Dealership

Free “Custom" Setup
With Your Logo-Art

Not Just ”Block Text” Imprints! 
250Pcs. Min.

818.907.9995

MISSION:IMPOSSIBLE
VIP Premier 2011

(714) 547-3555
www.FreewayHonda.com
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Quality Custom Gifts For Your Dealership

Dealership Gift Sets delivered in “Days” not months!

Artwork done to Match Your Custom Logo, No Extra Charge!

“No Need” to Inventory and Tie Up Capitol on “Large” Orders of Overseas
Produced Goods, We Will Imprint in the U.S.A. and deliver as Needed!

Minimum order 1 dozen, 100 Pcs. Min. for foil stamp box cover!

Choose, from Multiple Gift Set Combinations, Customized for your needs!
Options include, 2 key chains plus 1 pen, 2 key chain combo, 1 key chain & 1 pen! 
We also offer multiple styles of pens or a pen style flash light! Call or ask your sales
Rep. for details! We will work with you to provide a Quality Gift Set that meets your 
Dealerships gift giving needs at a competitive price point!

PLEASE VISIT OUR WEB SITE & DOWN LOAD OUR INTERACTIVE “PDF” CATALOG...

www.AdvancedAuto Gifts .com

Free “Custom" Setup
With Your Logo-Art

Not Just ”Block Text” Imprints! 
12 Pcs. Min.
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PLEASE VISIT OUR WEB SITE & DOWN LOAD OUR INTERACTIVE “PDF” CATALOG...

www.AdvancedAuto Gifts .com

This display
stays “stationary”!
“No! Spinning” on

your counter!

60 Hooks
U.S.A. Made!

Acrylic Key Chain Displays
That last years, not weeks!

Over 200 styles to choose from!
Custom Engraved Metal & Crystal Rhinestone Decorated, 
“All available at one low price, to make inventory a breeze!”

Display provided for used to “show” our product lines, Not to be used to display other manufactures goods, thank you for understanding!

Stationary Display with Rotating inside & removable top for cleaning!
“Supplied” With Qualifying order! Please call and ask your sales person for a details!
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 32 & 40 Hooks!
U.S.A. Made!

Acrylic Key Chain Displays
That last years, not weeks!

D32 “Fit’s” in a
TIGHT  location !!!

Available in:Over 200 styles to choose from!
Custom Engraved Metal & Crystal Rhinestone Decorated, 
“All available at one low price, to make inventory a breeze!”

Display provided for used to “show” our product lines, Not to be used to display other manufactures goods, thank you for understanding!

Spinner Display "D-40 "
 “D-40 Provided” with 160 pcs.
or Qualifying combined orders!

Rotating Display "D-32 "
“D-32 Provided” with 128 pcs.
or Qualifying combined orders!



HO-KHP HO-KHO HO-KHLHO-KMHHO-KSH

HO-KSP HO-KUR HO-KOTHO-KIRHO-KSR

HO-KCV HO-KVT HO-KBLHO-KODHO-KSD

HO-KHP HO-KHO HO-KHLHO-KMHHO-KSH

HO-KSP HO-KUR HO-KOTHO-KIRHO-KSR

CUSTOM ENGRAVED KEY FOBS
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Advanced Impressions, Inc      Advanced Impressions, Inc      Key ChainsKey Chains(P) 714 .772 .3459  9  (F) 714 .772 .29862986 Custom LineCustom Line

HO-KDQ HO-KKH HO-KKPHO-KDMHO-KDP

HO-KDH HO-KRP HO-KRMHO-KRDHO-KMD

HO-KDQ HO-KKH HO-KKPHO-KDMHO-KDP



HO-KCR HO-KCG HO-KRCHO-KRO

HO-KS3 HO-KLC HO-KLLHO-KLRHO-KS5

HO-KPS HO-KPA HO-KPLHO-KPBHO-KPW

HO-KS3 HO-KLC HOHOHOHO KKK-KLLLLLLLLHO-KLRHO-KS5

HO-KPS HO-KPA HO-KPLHO-KPBHO-KPW

CCUSTOM ENGRAVED KEY FOBS
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HO-KPG HO-KNI HO-KWIHO-KNPHO-KTW

HO-KNFHO-KAH HO-KMS HO-KTC

HO-KP5-S
HO-

KPG-M
HO-

KPG-GHO-KP5-MHO-KP3-M

HO-KTI

HO-KPG HO-KNI HO-KWIHO-KNPHO-KTW

HO-KP5-S
HO-

KPG-M
HO-

KPG-GHO-KP5-MHO-KP3-M

CCUSTOM ENGRAVED KEY FOBS
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CCUSTOM ENGRAVED KEY FOBS
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HO-KIL-K HO-KIL-B HO-KIL-P HO-KIL-R HO-KIL-BL HO-KIL-G

HO-KRI-K HO-KRI-B HO-KRI-P HO-KRI-R HO-KRI-BL HO-KRI-G

HO-KDL-K HO-KDL-B HO-KDL-P HO-KDL-R HO-KDL-BL HO-KDL-G

HO-KIL-K HO-KIL-B HO-KIL-P HO-KIL-R HO-KIL-BL HO-KIL-G

HO-KRI-K HO-KRI-B HO-KRI-P HO-KRI-R HO-KRI-BL HO-KRI-G
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HO-KRR-K

HO-KRL-K

HO-KLP-K

HO-KRR-B

HO-KRL-B

HO-KLP-B

HO-KRR-P

HO-KRL-P

HO-KLP-P

HO-KRR-R
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HO-KLP-BL
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CCUSTOM ENGRAVED KEY FOBS
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LST-K LST-B LST-P LST-R LST-BL LST-G
HO-KRS HO-KBF HO-KTBHO-KB3DHO-KCP

HO-LST-K HO-LST-B HO-LST-P HO-LST-R HO-LST-BL HO-LST-G

LST-KKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKK LST-B LST-P LST-R LLLLLSLLLLLLLLLLL T-BL LSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSTTTTT-TTT G

HO-LST-K HO-LST-B HO-LST-P HO-LST-R HO-LST-BL HO-LST-G

HO-LRP-K HO-LRP-B HO-LRP-P HO-LRP-R HO-LRP-BL HO-LRP-W
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CUSTOM CRYSTAL KEY FOBS

HO-CHP HO-HFL HO-HPCHO-KHCHO-CHF

HO-2HT HO-CRS HO-SDLHO-FLWHO-BOW

HO-DOG HO-BON HO-PDLHO-PAWHO-PDG

HO-CHP HO-HFL HO-HPCHO-KHCHO-CHF

HO-2HT HO-CRS HO-SDLHO-FLWHO-BOW

FREE Charm!FREE Charm!
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CUSTOM CRYSTAL KEY FOBS

HO-CKT HO-BFW HO-CBFHO-CBPHO-CAT

HO-DFL HO-SEA HO-TRTHO-SHRHO-STR

HO-DFN HO-FRG HO-LIZHO-TFSHO-FSH

HO-CKT HO-BFW HO-CBFHO-CBPHO-CAT

HO-DFL HO-SEA HO-TRTHO-SHRHO-STR

FREE Charm!FREE Charm!
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CUSTOM CRYSTAL KEY FOBS

HO-SUG HO-OWL HO-ELPHO-NOLHO-CBK

HO-JTB HO-INF HO-BOTHO-PEPHO-CB3D

HO-HHS HO-CFY HO-COWHO-CFDHO-HHB

HO-SUG HO-OWL HO-ELPHO-NOLHO-CBK

HO-JTB HO-INF HO-BOTHO-PEPHO-CB3D

FREE Charm!FREE Charm!
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CUSTOM CRYSTAL KEY FOBS

HO-CHB HO-CUP HO-HRLHO-LBGHO-HRS

HO-CPH HO-HTK HO-PIGHO-IPHHO-CFP

HO-SUN HO-LDY HO-KBPHO-CHNHO-ANC

HO-CHB HO-CUP HO-HRLHO-LBGHO-HRS

HO-CPH HO-HTK HO-PIGHO-IPHHO-CFP

FREE Charm!FREE Charm!



CUSTOM ENGRAVED KEY FOBS
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For COLORS use our lined order form & replace “K” with R, BL, P or B
HOKRL-L-R

HOKRL-G-K

HOKRL-A-BL

HOKRL-LC-K

HOKRL-I-K

HOKRL-A-K

HOKRL-Q-K

HOKRL-K-K

HOKRL-B-K

HOKRL-Y-K

HOKRL-L-K

HOKRL-E-K

HOKRL-V-K

HOKRL-M-K

HOKRL-C-K
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HOKSP-Q

HOKSP-LG

HOKSP-G

Special  Order!   Out of  date  models custom made, NOT EXCHANGEABLE!
HOKSP-J

HOKSP-E

HOKSP-LHOKSP-M

HOKSP-Y

HOKSP-C

HOKSP-V

HOKSP-B

HOKSP-K

HOKSP-R

HOKSP-A

HOKSP-I
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HOKPW-Q

HOKPW-LG

HOKPW-G

Special  Order!   Out of  date  models custom made, NOT EXCHANGEABLE!
HOKPW-J

HOKPW-E

HOKPW-L

HOKPW-C

HOKPW-M

HOKPW-YHOKPW-V

HOKPW-B

HOKPW-K

HOKPW-R

HOKPW-A

HOKPW-I



HOA1-LG

HOA2-LG

HOA4-LG

HOA8-LG

HOA6-LG

HOA7-LG

HOA-

HOA-LG

HOB-

HOC-

HOA-NL HOA-S

HOB-S

HOC-S

HOA1

HOA2

HOA4

HOA8

HOA6

HOA7

HOA1-NL

HOA2-NL

HOA4-NL

HOA8-NL

HOA6-NL

HOA7-NL

HOA1-S

HOA2-S

HOA3-S

HOA5-S

HOA6-S

HOA7-S

HOB1

HOB2

HOB4

HOB8

HOB6

HOB7

HOB1-NL

HOB2-NL

HOB4-NL

HOB8-NL

HOB6-NL

HOB7-NL

HOB1-S

HOB2-S

HOB3-S

HOB5-S

HOB6-S

HOB7-S

HOC1

HOC2

HOC4

HOC8

HOC6

HOC7

HOC1-NL

HOC2-NL

HOC4-NL

HOC8-NL

HOC6-NL

HOC7-NL

HOC1-S

HOC2-S

HOC3-S

HOC5-S

HOC6-S

HOC7-S

CUSTOM  E ENGRAVED LICENS LICENSE  F FRAMESMES
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HOB-NL

HOC-NL
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HOE-

HOY-

HOE-NL

HOY-NL

HOE-S

HOY-S

HOG- HOG-NL HOG-S

HOI-NL HOI-S

HOI1

HOI2

HOI4

HOI8

HOI6

HOI7

HOI1-NL

HOI2-NL

HOI4-NL

HOI8-NL

HOI6-NL

HOI7-NL

HOI1-S

HOI2-S

HOI3-S

HOI5-S

HOI6-S

HOI7-S

HOY1

HOY2

HOY3

HOY5

HOY6

HOY7

HOY1-NL

HOY2-NL

HOY3-NL

HOY5-NL

HOY6-NL

HOY7-NL

HOY1-S

HOY2-S

HOY3-S

HOY5-S

HOY6-S

HOY7-S

HOE1

HOE2

HOE3

HOE5

HOE6

HOE7

HOE1-NL

HOE2-NL

HOE3-NL

HOE5-NL

HOE6-NL

HOE7-NL

HOE1-S

HOE2-S

HOE3-S

HOE5-S

HOE6-S

HOE7-S

HOG1

HOG2

HOG3

HOG5

HOG6

HOG7

HOG1-NL

HOG2-NL

HOG3-NL

HOG5-NL

HOG6-NL

HOG7-NL

HOG1-S

HOG2-S

HOG3-S

HOG5-S

HOG6-S

HOG7-S

HOI-
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HOM- HOM-NL HOM-S

HOK- HOK-NL HOK-S

HOI-WL HOI-LG HOC-RC

HOJ- HOJ-NL HOJ-S

HOM1

HOM2

HOM3

HOM5

HOM6

HOM7

HOM1-NL

HOM2-NL

HOM3-NL

HOM5-NL

HOM6-NL

HOM7-NL

HOM1-S

HOM2-S

HOM3-S

HOM5-S

HOM6-S

HOM7-S

HOK1

HOK2

HOK3

HOK5

HOK6

HOK7

HOK1-NL

HOK2-NL

HOK3-NL

HOK5-NL

HOK6-NL

HOK7-NL

HOK1-S

HOK2-S

HOK3-S

HOK5-S

HOK6-S

HOK7-S

HOI1-WL

HOI2-WL

HOI4-WL

HOI8-WL

HOI6-WL

HOI7-WL

HOI1-LG

HOI2-LG

HOI4-LG

HOI8-LG

HOI6-LG

HOI7-LG

HOC1-RC

HOC2-RC

HOC4-RC

HOC8-RC

HOC6-RC

HOC7-RC

HOJ1

HOJ2

HOJ4

HOJ8

HOJ6

HOJ7

HOJ1-NL

HOJ2-NL

HOJ4-NL

HOJ8-NL

HOJ6-NL

HOJ7-NL

HOJ1-S

HOJ2-S

HOJ4-S

HOJ8-S

HOJ6-S

HOJ7-S

Bottom tag
License Frames

Available!

Special Order Only! Special Order Only! Special Order Only!



HOV- HOV-NL HOV-S

HOQ- HOQ-NL HOQ-S

HOT- HOT-NL HOT-S

HOL- HOL-NL HOL-CI

HOV1

HOV2

HOV3

HOV5

HOV6

HOV7

HOV1-NL

HOV2-NL

HOV3-NL

HOV5-NL

HOV6-NL

HOV7-NL

HOV1S

HOV2S

HOV3S

HOV5S

HOV6S

HOV7S

HOQ1

HOQ2

HOQ3

HOQ5

HOQ6

HOQ7

HOQ1-NL

HOQ2-NL

HOQ3-NL

HOQ5-NL

HOQ6-NL

HOQ7-NL

HOQ1S

HOQ2S

HOQ3S

HOQ5S

HOQ6S

HOQ7S

HOL1

HOL2

HOL4

HOL8

HOL6

HOL7

HOL1-NL

HOL2-NL

HOL4-NL

HOL8-NL

HOL6-NL

HOL7-NL

HOL1-CI

HOL2-CI

HOL4-CI

HOL8-CI

HOL6-CI

HOL7-CI

HOT1

HOT2

HOT3

HOT5

HOT6

HOT7

HOT1S

HOT2S

HOT3S

HOT5S

HOT6S

HOT7S

HOT1-NL

HOT2-NL

HOT3-NL

HOT5-NL

HOT6-NL

HOT7-NL
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LF301-2H
THIN CHROME

LF501-2H
THIN BLACK

LF901-2H
THIN GOLD

LF301-4H
THIN CHROME

LF501-4H
THIN BLACK

LF901-4H
THIN GOLD

LF322
WIDE CHROME

LF522
WIDE BLACK

LF922
WIDE GOLD

Quality Blank “Heavy Gauge”
License Plate Frames
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CUSTOM  LASER E LASER ENGRAVED STAINLESS MUGS STAINLESS MUGS
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Water-Tight Lids
“Silicone Tipped Locking Tops”

Straws Included
“Hot & Cool Drinks”

Screw-in Lid
“Locking Flap”

“Self  Seal”
Straw Hole

Folding
Steel

“Grip” Handle

“Flip & Sip”

“Flip Straw”

32oz. 
HOMGFL

40oz.
HOMGSN

BLACK

HOMGSN-K

“Barbie” 
PINK

HOMGSN-P

WHITE

HOMGSN-W

PURPLE

HOMGSN-PR

BLUE

HOMGSN-B

GRAY

HOMGSN-GY

GREEN

HOMGSN-GN

RED

HOMGSN-R

HOMGFL-K HOMGFL-P HOMGFL-W HOMGFL-PR HOMGFL-B HOMGFL-GY HOMGFL-GN HOMGFL-R

Two
“Opening” 

Methods

HOMGYT-K HOMGYT-P HOMGYT-W HOMGYT-PR HOMGYT-B HOMGYT-GY HOMGYT-GN HOMGYT-R

Water-Tight
“Silicone 

Tipped
 Locking 

Lid”

30oz.
HOMGYT

REDGREENPURPLE BLUE
“Barbie” 

PINKBLACK GRAYWHITE

REDGREENPURPLE BLUE
“Barbie” 

PINKBLACK GRAYWHITE



FAX THIS ORDER TO: ADVANCED IMPRESSIONS, INC. FAX # (714) 772-2986

FAX / E-MAIL COVER SHEET 
DATE ORDERED:____________

SHIP DATE REQUESTED:____________

SHIP TO:

STREET:

CITY:

STATE:                                                     ZIP:

PO# _____________

CONTACT PERSON:________________________

PHONE# ___________________ EX:___________

FAX# _____________________

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 



CHROME
W/ GOLD

CHROME
W/ RED

OR
BLACK

W/ GOLD
BLACK
W/ RED

OR
CHROME  FRAME

BLACK  LOGO
BLACK  FRAME
SILVER  LOGO

CHROME  FRAMECHROME  FRAME
SILVER  LOGOSILVER  LOGO

GOLD  FRAME
BLACK  LOGO

Officially Licensed Products of AMERICAN HONDA MOTORS - Licensee: Advanced Impressions, Inc.

HOA1

HOA1
-LG

HOA3

HOA4-LG HOA4
-LG

HOA7

HOA1S HOA3S HOA7S

HOA1
-NL

HOA1
-W

HOA4-NL HOA7
-NL

HOA3
-W

HOA7
-W

HOC1S HOC3S HOC7S

HOC1 HOC3 HOC7

HOC1
-NL

HOC4-NL HOC7
-NL

HOC1
-RC

HOC4-RC HOC7
-RC

HOB1

HOB1
-NL

HOB1S

HOB3

HOB3S

HOB7

HOB7
-NL

HOB7S

HOE1
-NL

HOE3
-NL

HOE7
-NL

HOE1S HOE3S HOE7S

HOE1 HOE3 HOE7

HOI1
-NL

HOI4-NL HOI7
-NL

HOI1S HOI3S HOI7S

HOI1
-WL

HOI4-WL HOI7
-WL

HOI1
-LG

HOI4-LG HOI7
-LG

HOI1 HOI3 HOI7

HOG1 HOG3 HOG7

HOG1
-NL

HOG3
-NL

HOG7
-NL

HOG1S

HOA2

HOA2
-LG

HOA2S

HOA2
-NL

HOA2
-W

HOC2S

HOC2

HOC2
-NL

HOC2
-RC

HOB2

HOB2
-NL

HOB2S

HOE2
-NL

HOE2S

HOE2

HOI2
-NL

HOI2S

HOI2
-WL
HOI2
-LG

HOI2

HOG2

HOG2
-NL

HOG2S HOG3S HOG7S

HOA4
-LG

HOA6

HOA6S

HOA6
-NL

HOA6
-W

HOC6S

HOC6

HOC6
-NL

HOC6
-RC

HOB6

HOB6
-NL

HOB6S

HOE6
-NL

HOE6S

HOE6

HOI6
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